
achizitii materiale constructie

I.D.: 88659578

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 26.10.23 | Coduri CPV | 44190000-8 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.968,00 RON - 1.968,00 RON

Descriere: SURUB ZN CAP HEXAGONAL M 10*120 BUC 15.000 2.1007 31.51 PIULITA HEX ZN M10 BUC 15.000 0.2520 3.78 SAIBA PLATA M10*30*2.50 DIN 9021 BUC 15.000 0.3360 5.04 SFREDEL PT LEMN 10 X 235 BUC 1.000 43.7000 43.70 CHERESTEA RASINOASE BRAD / MOLID M3 1.000 1218.4900 1218.49 SIPCA BRAD/ MOLID 2.2X5X4ML BUC 50.000 6.7226 336.13 MORTAR Z100 20KG CARPATCEMENT BUC 10.000 13.4450 134.45 MULTIBAT 40KG BUC 7.000 27.7314 194.12
